



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 753/2023 & CM APPL. 47876/2023

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Vinod Dobby and Mr. R. Rao,
Advocates

versus

JASWINDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Satya Prakash Yadav, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

22.07.2024

%

1. List on 18.12.2024.

2. Interim order dated 15.09.2023 shall continue till the next date of hearing.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 22, 2024

g.joshi

Click here to check corrigendum, if any