



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 753/2023

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

.....Appellants

Through:

versus

JASWINDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Respondent in-person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

21.05.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 12th September 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 21, 2025/ak