



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 753/2023, CM APPL. 47876/2023 & CM APPL. 51993/2024
DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.Appellants

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

JASWINDER SINGHRespondent
Through: Mr. Satya Prakash Yadav, Ms. Nikita
Kumari and Mr. Shivam Shyamal,
Advts. with Resopndent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **09.02.2026**

1. It is already 04:40 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. List on 21.05.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

FEBRUARY 9, 2026/R